
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

Approval Of A Contract Amendment With RESPEC For $109,749 For Continued Support With The
Metropolitan Planning Organization Development.

File #: AM 24-027, Version: 2

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

